
Accommodations without contingents

NAME ACCOMMONDATION ADDRESS CONTACT

Jugendgästehaus Bielefeld Hostel Hermann-Kleinewächter-Str. 1, 33602  Bielefeld  jgh-bielefeld@djh-wl.de

Peter auf´m Berg Hotel Bergstraße 45, 33619 Bielefeld info@peter-aufm-berge.de 

Ravensberger Hof Hotel Gusenstrasse 4, 33602 Bielefeld https://centro-hotel-ravensberger-hof-deluxe-bielefeld.hotel-mix.de/ 

Senator Hotel Garni Hotel Sonderburger Str. 3, 33605 Bielefeld kontakt@senator-bielefeld.de

Waldpension Bielefeld Hotel Klippenweg 27, 32729 Bielefeld info@waldpension-bielefeld.de

Boarding House City Home Boarding House Jöllenbeckerstr. 36, 33613 Bielefeld info@cityhome-bielefeld.de

Boardinghouse Bielefeld Altstadt Boarding House Niedernstr. 5-7, 33602 Bielefeld info@boardinghouse-bielefeld.de

Wali Hotel Bielefeld Hotel August-Bebel Str. 83-85, 33602 Bielefeld info@wali-hotel.de

Hotel Kraus Heeper Landhaus Hotel Alter Postweg 60, 33719 Bielefeld info@hotel-kraus.com

Meyer zu Bentrup Camping Park Camping Vogelweide 933649 Bielefeld bielefeld@meyer-zu-bentrup.de

Parkhotel Milser Krug Hotel Herforder Straße 534 33729 Bielefeld info@milserkrug.de

Hotel Wintersmühle Hotel Sender Straße 6, 33689 Bielefeld hotel@wintersmuehle.de

Stay INN Bielefeld Boarding House Herforder Straße 29, 33602 Bielefeld info@stay-inn-bielefeld.de

Büscher´s Hotel Bielefeld Hotel Carl-Severing-Str. 136, 33649 Bielefeld info@hotel-buescher.de

Bielefelder Berghotel Hotel Selhausenstr. 12-14, 33699 Bielefeld info@bielefelder-berghotel.de

Bayrisches Landhaus Hotel Loheide 41, 33609 Bielefeld gartemann11@aol.com

Portofino Hotel Cheruskerstraße 35, 33647 Bielefeld info@portofino-bielefeld.de

Schlichte Hof Hotel Osnabrückerstr. 100, 33649 Bielefeld info@schlichte-hof.de

Haus Neuland Hotel Senner Hellweg 493, 33689 Bielefeld info@haus-neuland.de

Intercity Hotel Herford Hotel Luisenstraße 6, 32052 Herford herford@intercityhotel.com

Münchner Hof Herford Hotel Berlinerstr. 29, 32052 Herford info@muenchnerhof-herford.de

aapartel Herford Boarding House Mindener Str. 1 32049 Herford info@aappartel-herford.de

Boardinghouse Herford Boarding House Berliner Str. 14, 32052 Herford booking@boardinghouse-herford.de

Limehome Hotel Eickhoffstr. 30, 33330 Gütersloh https://www.limehome.com/suites?city=84&guests=1&property=216

Parkhotel Hotel Kirchstr. 27, 33330 Gütersloh business@parkhotel-gt.de

Holiday Inn Express Gütersloh Hotel Berlinerstr. 106, 33330 Gütersloh info@hiex-guetersloh.de

Mercure Hotel Bielefeld 

Johannisberg Hotel Am Johannisberg 5, 33615 Bielefeld HB0Q9@accor.com 

Please contact behaviour2023@uni-bielefeld.de with the subject "accommodation" for further information or questions
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